Limited Datasheet
For full content datatasheet, please go to www.dioo.com/support/doc.html
Email datasheet.requiry@dioo.com
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2015 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7552/7553• Rev. 0.4
DIO7552/7553
Precision Adjustable Current-Limited Power Distribution
Switches

e
s
Ordering Information
Order Part Number Top Marking Green TA Package
DIO7552ST6 YW52 Yes -40 to +85°C SOT23-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7553ST6 YW53 Yes -40 to +85°C SOT23-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7552DN6 D52 Yes -40 to +85°C DFN-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7553DN6 D53 Yes -40 to +85°C DFN-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7552/7553
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2015 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7552/7553• Rev. 0.4
P
re
c
is